USA
Grafoplast® - Leaders in Wire
Marking & Cable Marking
WIRE MARKERS
1-800-864-3874   |   grafoplast.com   |   sales@grafoplast.com
© 2023 Grafoplast Wiremakers Inc.
WE DEAL DIRECT,
WE DELIVER 2ND DAY AIR,

$233
6 © Grafoplast Wiremakers Inc.      |      grafoplast.com
ORDERING CODE
MARKING ELEMENTS
Medium = M
Grande = G
All marking
element strips are
part number 117
BW = Black print on
white background
BY = Black print on
yellow background
	 SLEEVE LENGTH(mm)
MARKING ELEMENT SIZE	 10	 15	 23	 30
117M	 Medium	 2.3mm	 4	 6	 10	 13
117G	 Large	 3mm	 3	 5	 7	 10
E
X
A
M
P
L
E
S
117	M	AA	BW	 medium letters	 A	 black character on white
117	M	 01	 BW	 medium numbers	 1	 black character on white
117	G	 KK	 BY	 large letters	 K	 black character on yellow
117	G	 06	 BY	 large numbers	 6	 black character on yellow
PART NUMBER
ALPHA
	 A	 =	 AA
	 B	 =	 BB
	 C	 =	 CC
	 D	 =	 DD
	 E	 =	 EE
	 F	 =	 FF
	 G	 =	 GG
	 H	 =	 HH
	 I	 =	 I I
	 J	 =	 JJ
	 K	 =	 KK
	 L	 =	 LL
	 M	 =	 MM
	 N	 =	 NN
	 O	 =	 OO
	 P	 =	 PP
	 Q	 =	 QQ
	 R	 =	 RR
	 S	 =	 SS
	 T	 =	 TT
	 U	 =	 UU
	 V	 =	 VV
	 W	 =	 WW
	 X	 =	 XX
	 Y	 =	 YY
	 Z	 =	 ZZ
NUMERIC
	 0	 =	 00
	 1	 =	 01
	 2	 =	 02
	 3	 =	 03
	 4	 =	 04
	 5	 =	 05
	 6	 =	 06
	 7	 =	 07
	 8	 =	 08
	 9	 =	 09
SYMBOLS
Your choice of alpha, numeric, symbols